10.01.2026
24.01.2026
07.02.2026
21.02.2026
07.03.2026
21.03.2026
04.04.2026
18.04.2026
02.05.2026
16.05.2026
30.05.2026
13.06.2026
27.06.2026
04.07.2026

9 Uhr

13.30.
13.30.
13.30.
13.30.
13.30.
13.30.
13.30.
13.30.
13.30.
13.30.
13.30.
13.30.
13.30.

17.-19.07.2026

12.09.2026
26.09.2026
17.10.2026
10.10.2026
24.10.2026
07.11.2026
21.11.2026
05.12.2026
19.12.2026

*Alle Termine unter Vorbehalt*

13.30.
13.30.
13.30.
13.30.
13.30.
13.30.
13.30.
13.30.
13.30.

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr
Uhr

% Jugendfeuerwehr Gerabronn

Ubungsplan 2026

Christbaumsammeln
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
JF-Challenge
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Kreiszeltlager
Ubung
Ausflug
Walter-Klenk Pokal
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung

Weihnachtsfeier



