



Jugendfeuerwehr Gerabronn

Übungsplan 2026

10.01.2026	9 Uhr	Christbaumsammeln
24.01.2026	13.30. Uhr	Übung
07.02.2026	13.30. Uhr	Übung
21.02.2026	13.30. Uhr	Übung
07.03.2026	13.30. Uhr	Übung
21.03.2026	13.30. Uhr	Übung
04.04.2026	13.30. Uhr	Übung
18.04.2026	13.30. Uhr	JF-Challenge
02.05.2026	13.30. Uhr	Übung
16.05.2026	13.30. Uhr	Übung
30.05.2026	13.30. Uhr	Übung
13.06.2026	13.30. Uhr	Übung
27.06.2026	13.30. Uhr	Übung
04.07.2026	13.30. Uhr	Übung
17.-19.07.2026		Kreiszeltlager
12.09.2026	13.30. Uhr	Übung
26.09.2026	13.30. Uhr	Ausflug
17.10.2026	13.30. Uhr	Walter-Klenk Pokal
10.10.2026	13.30. Uhr	Übung
24.10.2026	13.30. Uhr	Übung
07.11.2026	13.30. Uhr	Übung
21.11.2026	13.30. Uhr	Übung
05.12.2026	13.30. Uhr	Übung
19.12.2026	13.30. Uhr	Weihnachtsfeier

Alle Termine unter Vorbehalt